Fur folgende Hunde wurden Zuchtzulassungsbescheide erstellt:

Affenpinscher

BARETRIEWER'S NEPOMUK 10000442
GRIETJE VOM HOLTHAUSENER WEHR 10000423
Zwergpinscher-rot

CHILI FROM LITTLEVAGABOND 02002999
X-OTIC ANGEL VON VEYNAU 02003076

Zwergpinscher-schwarz-rot
PRINCE HARRY VON BURG WILDENSTEIN (FCI) 02U00111

QUENELLE VAN'T DUINEZICHT 02U00110
ALMINORIS JAMAIKA 02003040
ALMINORIS KALINKA 02003033
BETSY VOM ELFENZAUBER 02002671
KIRIMA VON FRANCONIA 02002945
ARIK VOM SCHUTZENGRUND 02002956
Deutscher Pinscher-rot

FIRE DREAMS KATYUSKA 03U00106
LEGENDORF ZENO 03U00110
YARRACITTA MAJOLIE MADEMOISELLE 03U00081
DARK ANGELS FADE TO GREY 03005279
DARK ANGELS JUKEBOX HERO 03005538
DARK ANGELS JUST APRETTY GIRL 03005543
DARK ANGELS MAKING ME STRONGER 03005981
AKIRA OF FOREST ROSE 03005637
ALINA VOM LAJMTAL 03005682
AMBER VOM LAJMTAL 03005684
QUESTIES ADELE 03005105
OBERST OTTO VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND 03005791
DONNA LILLY DE LA VILLE DE HAMBURG 03005088
Deutscher Pinscher-schwarz-rot

ALLANIA GRAND GREY SPACE-JAM 03U00115
PROUD JEWEL VINCENT 03U00114
QISMO VOM SCHLOSS LUPUS 03U00105
STARVIPER BRAVO TWO ZERO 03U00112
BO VOM APPELTAL 03005685
CHARLOTTE VOM APPELTAL 03005756
DJARA VON DER BLAUEN SCHNEID 03005752
DARK ANGELS BREAK YOUR HEART 03004651
DARK ANGELS | AM LEGEND 03005460
DARK ANGELS LOST AND FOUND 03005733
OLE-DELUXE VOM ETTALER-MANDL 03005596
KIM VOM GOLORING 03005840

CENA VOM ISERN HINNERK (FCI) 03005876



AMUR VOM LAJMTAL

KEANU VON DER SCHILLI RANCH
KASIMIR VOM SOMMERNACHTSTRAUM
MERLE VON DER SUD-HEIDE
HEINKE-FLORENTIN VOM TIEFENTAL
MOLINA VOM ZARRENHOF

MANFRED VOM ZAUBERWALD

MIA VOM ZAUBERWALD

NELE VOM ZAUBERWALD
Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

AUXIMUM EDWARD REGAN EDDIE MURPHY-PS
BARCOL'S CHOCOLATE CHIPS

FUTURE FAVORE TO SAISHN

MARLANGO SISTER SLEDGE

X-QUISITE TASTE PEPPERSDEGABRITHO (FCI)
CAPRI-SONNE VOM BLAUEN HIBISKUS

FARINA VON DER GEISTERMUHLE

KIWI VON DER GEISTERMUHLE

MILVA VON HORNFELSEN

03005676
03005118
03003575
03005506
03005801
03005609
03005430
03005438
03005699

40U00078
40U00082
40U00081
40U00083
40U00073
40002862
40002611
40002756
40002618

XORBITANT ROB ANYBODY VOM KOLBENWEIHER 40002802

FABULOUS KING VOM LINDENSTERN
FASHION QUEEN VOM LINDENSTERN
X-PADDY VOM PLENZENBUSCH
WINNI VON DER POSTSAULE
APOLONIA VOM RHEINBOULEVARD
JAVA VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF
THELMA VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF
BARNEY VOM WEHRAHOF

AALIAH VON WEHRHALDEN
Zwergschnauzer-schwarz

BLACK ALMAS YOKO

ELEGANCE AND VICTORY MIME LINE
FERRARI DARK ANGEL JULIA

FLEUR DE LYS DE ILLYRIA

HOUSE KAZAK FELIX

JAMIRO JAYDEN Z BRACTWA ODWAZNYCH
MARBELLA REZLARK

MORGENSTERN V. D. KLEINEN BARTIGEN
RED NINNOS CRAFT'S SHADOW
VERSACE-INDI VOM BILDSTOCKL

BLACK BEATLE'S TOFFIFEE-MUSLI

UNIT GIRL VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND
VERONIQUE VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND
WHISPER VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND
XENIA VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND

40002787
40002792
40002822
41006106
40002808
40002724
40002905
40002827
40002842

41000169
41U00155
41U00159
41U00160
41000158
41000164
41000163
41000161
41U00165
41006300
41006543
41006100
41006208
41006210
41006361



YVES SAINT LAURENT VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND 41006439

CINDERELLA'S VINIESTA

CIBI VOM FEUERTANZ

AMIRA ANTONIA VON DEN GEUSAER RIESEN
JULIE-FLEUR DE GRAND ALPHA

YATOKYA VOM HELLA-HOF

LADY IN BLACK VON DER JASMIN

KATHY VOM MUHLENGRUND

OH LALA VON DEN PLAGWITZER RACKERN
QUEENS TARGET NEELOO

SAPPHIRE PAWS ABSOLUTELY

SAPPHIRE PAWS ALPHA

QUELLE Il VON DER SATANS MEUTE
OLALA VON DER SCHWARZEN HEXE
POISON VON DER SCHWARZEN HEXE
LUCY-CATHE VOM SCHWARZEN HUMOR
CALLE VOM ZWERGENLAND

CLEO VOM ZWERGENLAND
Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber

FORTUNA MINION VALIANT WINNER

GINA SILVER GRAND CALVERA

GOLTIF TRIUMPH NEXT NOVELTY
GRACE-PRINCESS SILVER GRAND CALVERA
SANTA KNYRYS ANASTASIA ROMANOVA
SCEDIR BRANDON WALSH-NA

BELINDA VOM AHRENSFELD

CHARA VOM AHRENSFELD

EDLE LADY VOM AHRENSFELD
ART'MARANT QUIBELLE

HERMINE VON DEN BREUKERS

NIKITA OF CLEO'S PARADISE

DEMY VOM ELFENPUTZ

KURT FELIX VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE
NARZISSE VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE
JUMPER VOM GOLDBACHTAL

BO VOM GUTSPARK

WRESLEY-ELVIS VON HEICHRINA

ANNI VOM HOHMUTHTEICH

AUGUST VOM HOHMUTHTEICH

ELENA VON DEN KEUPLINGEN

GWEDOLIN VOM KONIGREICH

HILDE VON DER LANDGRAFENBORNQUELLE
LUCINA'S BELLAROSA

JARA VON LUTZIFERS CASTLE

JAY-JAY VON LUTZIFERS CASTLE

41006197
41006503
41006320
41006445
41006567
41006289
41006166
41006327
41006537
41006531
41006532
41006238
41006179
41006340
41006115
41006350
41006354

42000140
42000143
42000142
42000144
42U00145
42000141
42006646
42006706
42006851
42006929
42006767
42006872
42006811
42005867
42006562
42006549
42006548
42006878
42006956
42006954
42006837
42006492
42006666
42006947
42006536
42006534



ANNA-ELISA VON MARTEN
TAIGA-VANGA VON MARTEN
ZAARIN-ASHLEY VON MARTEN
LUCIA VOM MUHLENGRUND
DAISY VON MUHLENHEIM
WICKY VOM OBBORN

VENUS VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN
RAUSCHEBART'S IDA MAXIMA
BIBIJANA VON SILLY WREA
VOYAGER'S YO YO

VOYAGER'S YOLLA YODA
VOYAGER'S YALA LALA

ICCO IGEL VOM WASSERTURM
Zwergschnauzer-weil}

OTIS BOANERGOS AURORA

TRUE MAGIC VOM HELLA-HOF

XELA MAGIE VOM HELLA-HOF

ILSE VON DER LANDGRAFENBORNQUELLE
QUENTIN TARANTINO VOM RUHRTAL
QUINN VON SNOWWIND

ULARA VON DEN TASDORFER WIESEN
Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz

KEISHA ALARM BESKYD

KUBA PEPPER GRAND CALVERA
CAESAR JUNIOR VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN
YOJO-SISSI VON DER FISCHER MEUTE
VITO-VIVALDI VOM GRAFEN ZU GAHLEN
ARABELLA VOM GROBIRNBAUM

QESHA VON HALAMASCH

GALADRIEL VOM LUTMARSER TAL

IFA VOM SACHSENGRAB

GENIE VOM SALMBACHTAL

GHOST VOM SALMBACHTAL

BENNY VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE
BRUNO VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE
BEA VOM WESENSWART

PIA VOM WIESENSPRUNG
Schnauzer-schwarz

CASSIOPEIA ZAWSZE TAM GDZIE TY (FCI)
TIME OF MY LIFE GRAND CALVERA
BORSEUS AGATHA CHRISTIE

BORSEUS ARTEMIS

MOIRA FOR BORSEUS OT BARBATSUTSY
NEVILLE VOM BRIEM-TEAM

IDA VON BULLERBU

42006945
42006337
42006775
42006529
42006669
42005776
42006771
42006840
42006350
42006695
42006696
42006694
42006680

43U00080
43001298
43001425
43001453
43001420
43001435
43001460

50U00050
50U00054
50003523
50003119
50003512
50003753
50003634
50003660
50003664
50003773
50003765
50003749
50003745
50003653
50003618

51U00052
51U00053
51004511
51004509
51U00054
51004496
51004299



JOLINA VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH
MANUELA VOM HASETALER LAND

ROMI VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA

ONIE VOM KONIGSDAMM

KUNOS NATHAN

TINKA VOM REIMANNSGRUND

SANTE SANSSOUCI VON DER THELERSAULE
Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

EASY LIVING VON AMBER

| LOVE GRANDE VON DEN HOHENACKERN
ISABELL VOM LUTHER SEE

ELFE VOM SCHENKENWALD

FIRST LADY VOM SCHENKENWALD
BRIGHID VOM SILBER BATZEN

QUEENY AUS DER UCKERMARK
Riesenschnauzer-schwarz

ABIGAIL LARIGOSH

OTIS BOANERGOS BARCELONA

OTIS BOANERGOS BONACIEUX
PATRIOT PAIK GOLDEST DANUBIUS
STABLEMASTER'S SABRINA

UNO NICOLAS RADINIE

DARKA VON ABBAS

BECCA BAVERIA VON ADORA
BELLA DONNA VON ADORA

BLACK NERO VON ADORA
HANNIBAL VON ANN-CHATEAU
HENRY VON ANN-CHATEAU

ILTSCHI VON ANN-CHATEAU

JEWEL JETTE VON ANN-CHATEAU
ORLANDO VOM BEISETAL

PIRELLI VOM BEISETAL

X-CLUSIVE HOT CHILLI VON BLACKMOORE
YARON VON BLACKMOORE
LENNOX VON DEN BRIGACHAUEN
ALVA VON DER BUGNITZ

WILLA VOM DAMMKRUG

HIGHWAY TO HELL VOM EHRENMAL
ERNA-MISCHKE VOM EMILIENHOF
RAPUNZEL VOM EMSCHERBRUCH
RUN FORREST RUN VOM EMSCHERBRUCH
RIDDICK VON ERMADA

SHANIA VON ERMADA

GO-FIGHTING GIRL VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH

YODA VON GROBIS MEUTE

51004486
51004533
51004087
51004505
51004274
51004427
51004330

60001063
60000975
60001205
60001184
60001224
60001262
60001230

61U00170
61000183
61U00180
61U00193
61U00177
61U00186
61014573
61015792
61015791
61015787
61014610
61014608
61014837
61015629
61013995
61014669
61015474
61015876
61015648
61015523
61013811
61015196
61014913
61015764
61015762
61015293
61016230
61015137
61012433



KRAECK VOM HATZBACHTAL

ATHENA VON HENNE'S CLAN

EHDU VON DER HERRENWIESE
NOBODY IS PERFECT VOM HEXENWALD
TREA VON DER ILMENAU

INVICTA GIGAS DJOEY

BOLLEK VON DER KARTHAUS

QUINN VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL

ALVA VON DER KURFURSTENAUE
ARELLA VON DER KURFURSTENAUE
XARA VOM LINDELBRUNN

XINOU VOM LINDELBRUNN

DAYMON VOM MEISSNER LAND

DEBBY VOM MEISSNER LAND

HOPE VOM MOORREDDER

FRITZE BOLLMANN VOM RAVENER FORST
PATRONUS VON DER SATANS MEUTE
PRINCESS VON DER SATANS MEUTE
IVENHOE VOM SCHLOSS EHRENBERG
KYLIE VOM SCHLOSS EHRENBERG
RACING-NUMBER-ONE VOM SCHLOSSBERG
ASKA VON DER SCHONBURG

ASS VON DER SCHONBURG

DJEGO VOM SCHWANENTEICH

Q-BOND VOM SCHWARZEN OPAL
TARA-ARIELLA VOM SCHWARZEN OPAL
HELIA VOM SCHWARZEN PULVER
FREYA VOM SCHWARZWALDTAL
HANUTA VOM SCHWEDENSPEICHER
GILDA VOM SPAKENBERG

DASKO DIAREK VOM STOLZENSTERN
RECALL VON DER TALMUHLE

RUGBY Il VON DER TALMUHLE

ULISES VON DER TALMUHLE

DIXI VON DER TECK

NIKE VOM UNICORN
VOYAGER'S XMAS LUMI

SHIVA VOM WESELER WALD

FRIDOLIN VOM WIESENGRUND

Stand: 06.02.2020

61016146
61015740
61011816
61014819
61016055
61016019
61015986
61015841
61014543
61014539
61015750
61015749
61015669
61015673
61011192
61014875
61015618
61015623
61014473
61015142
61016036
61016113
61016109
61015535
61015157
61016264
61015914
61015909
61015560
61015544
61015202
61015714
61015713
61016002
61015859
61012073
61015502
61015013
61015847



